Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 268
e Funding Year is or 2020

Service Provider
(SPIN)

Carousel
Industries of
North America,
Inc. (143025324)

Converged
Networks, LLC
(143025136)

Efficient and
Economical
Network Solutions
(143034156)

Efficient and
Economical
Network Solutions
(143034156)

Teleco, Inc.
(143013980)

The Cost Cutters
(143035668)

Applicant (BEN)

Children'S Friend
And Service
(16057141)

Diocese Of
Charleston Schools
(127172)

Bloomingdale
Family Program,
Inc. (16039425)

Staten Island
Mental Health
Society, Inc
(16050366)

Centro Mater Child
Care Services, Inc.
(16051836)

Family Christian
Association Of
America
(16040448)

State

RI

SC

NY

NY

FL

FL

FRN

2099019233

2099079553

2099075528

2099081341

2099067711

2099083062

Svc Status

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

SLD Explanation

MR1:In consultation with
the applicant, 17007286
CHILDRENS FRIEND a€“
WINTERS HE...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:FRN(s)
modified in accordance
with a RAL reque...

MR1:The funding request
amount was reduced from
$6,000.00 to $5,330.40 to
remove...

MR1:The funding request
amount was reduced from
$54,600.00 to $45,475.37
to remo...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The funding request
amount was reduced from
$70,827.20 to $13,569.05
to remo...

Requested

Amount

$73,756.58

$4,754.23

$4,530.50

$38,635.22

$32,813.40

$11,533.69

Committed

Amount

$73,756.58

$4,754.23

$4,530.50

$38,635.22

$32,813.40

$11,533.69




Requested Committed
Amount Amount

Semfsfpl;;‘;“der Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation

MR1:The funding request
The Cost Cutters Greene Lamp, Inc NC 2099069470 IC  Funded amount was reduced from $30,145.53 $30,145.53

(143035668) (16057809) $55,825.00 to $35,465.33
to remo...
. MR1:Based on the
Shore Up/Salisbury . ,
S N NS G D2 09900200 R I CIE nrdeai EpicanSieuest e $46,464.87  $46,464.87
(143035668) following entities Category
(16044276) Two Cost-A
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