Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 268
- Funding Year is or 2020

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Carousel Industries of North America, Inc. (143025324)	Children'S Friend And Service (16057141)	RI	2099019233	IC	Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant, 17007286 CHILDRENS FRIEND – WINTERS HE	\$73,756.58	\$73,756.58
Converged Networks, LLC (143025136)	Diocese Of Charleston Schools (127172)	SC	2099079553	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:FRN(s) modified in accordance with a RAL reque	\$4,754.23	\$4,754.23
Efficient and Economical Network Solutions (143034156)	Bloomingdale Family Program, Inc. (16039425)	NY	2099075528	IC	Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$6,000.00 to \$5,330.40 to remove	\$4,530.50	\$4,530.50
Efficient and Economical Network Solutions (143034156)	Staten Island Mental Health Society, Inc (16050366)	NY	2099081341	IC	Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$54,600.00 to \$45,475.37 to remo	\$38,635.22	\$38,635.22
Teleco, Inc. (143013980)	Centro Mater Child Care Services, Inc. (16051836)	FL	2099067711	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$32,813.40	\$32,813.40
The Cost Cutters (143035668)	Family Christian Association Of America (16040448)	FL	2099083062	IC	Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$70,827.20 to \$13,569.05 to remo	\$11,533.69	\$11,533.69

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
The Cost Cutters (143035668)	Greene Lamp, Inc (16057809)	NC	2099069470	IC	Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$55,825.00 to \$35,465.33 to remo	\$30,145.53	\$30,145.53
The Cost Cutters (143035668)	Shore Up/Salisbury 1 Head Start Center (16044276)	MD	2099082087	IC	Funded	MR1:Based on the applicant's request, the following entities Category Two Cost-A	\$46,464.87	\$46,464.87



Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC
Data generated on Tuesday, October 28th, 2025 at 08:31 AM CDT